
3

3

2

10:46

01:30

00:00

1 51

9

5

3

3

Pee Wee A (Saison)

Dominick Michel-David

Dylan Cyr

Gabriel Huard

Yohan Duchesneau

Mya-Kim Langlois

4

3

2

31

1X

33

30

Patrice Fullum (PB)
Jinny Allain (GE)

00 0

Luc Cyr (EA)
Mario Michel (EA)
Serge Duchesneau (EN)

1

09 Jan 16-10:30

09:06

04:32

Anthony Travers Galarneau

07:48

Gabriel Parisé

Tommi Fullum

Dominic Syvrais Lucas

Simon Larocque

Bryan Levesque

Nicolas Travers

Gabriel Montmagny

Gabriel Allain-Grenier

29

88

0

William Mcguire

Rosalie Lebrasseur

Meggie Aspirot

Julien-Karl Cyr

Nathan Levesque Cyr

0

Ligue ou Tournoi     -     Visiteur     -     Local     -     Comité discipline.

17

9

2

33

30

COUCHE-TARD #1

3

2

2

1

3

3

02:10

07:23

01:20

05:42

CHANDLER

61

29

27

17

99

0

99

88

17

27

360

Adrien Lebrasseur (PB)
Annick Delarosbil (GE)

0

MUSIQUE MUSIC

Eric Aspirot (EA)
Christian Cyr (EN)

X

99

91

88

67

61

36

29

27

31

1

CHANDLER

0 2

X

88

A53

A39

LSMGASP

0 036 0

2

1

1

54

11:59

08:10

08:42

06:243

6

8

6

00:00

8

6

1

8

23 2

X

5

A39

A53

A53

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

Mickael Aspirot

Mikael Horth

Marc-Antoine Chiasson

William Bourque

Maxime Berthelot

Alex Parise

Alexis Duchesneau

Aidan Aubut

0

RAFALES 

3

0 00




